
Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - PINGAL,Ramish (Wks S2W3-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
CHEM
2673
Staff:
PINGAL,
Ramish
Rooms:
FST CL2;
FST CL3;
FST CL4

(T1 - Set 1)

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 1070
Staff: FACEY,Petrea; FORDE,Michael; MOHAMMED,
Terry; PINGAL,Ramish; SUE CHEE MING,Wilson
Room: FST CL1

(L1) Only 9 lab sessions for the semester 

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 2673
Staff: FAIRMAN,Richard; GRIERSON,Lebert;
LALGEE,Lorale; PINGAL,Ramish
Rooms: FST CL2; FST CL3; FST CL4

(L1 - Set 1)
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Tutorial,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
CHEM
2673
Staff:
PINGAL,
Ramish
Rooms:
FST CL2;
FST CL3;
FST CL4

(T2 - Set 2)

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 1070
Staff: FACEY,Petrea; FORDE,Michael; MOHAMMED,
Terry; PINGAL,Ramish; SUE CHEE MING,Wilson
Room: FST CL1

(L2) Only 9 lab sessions for the semester

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 2673
Staff: FAIRMAN,Richard; GRIERSON,Lebert;
LALGEE,Lorale; PINGAL,Ramish
Rooms: FST CL2; FST CL3; FST CL4

(L2 - Set 2)
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Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - PINGAL,Ramish (Wks S2W3-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
CHEM
2673
Staff:
PINGAL,
Ramish
Rooms:
FST CL2;
FST CL3;
FST CL4

(T3 - Set 3)

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 1070
Staff: FACEY,Petrea; FORDE,Michael; MOHAMMED,
Terry; PINGAL,Ramish; SUE CHEE MING,Wilson
Room: FST CL1

(L3) Only 9 lab sessions for the semester

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 2673
Staff: FAIRMAN,Richard; GRIERSON,Lebert;
LALGEE,Lorale; PINGAL,Ramish
Rooms: FST CL2; FST CL3; FST CL4

(L3 - Set 3)
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Tutorial,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
CHEM
2673
Staff:
PINGAL,
Ramish
Rooms:
FST CL2;
FST CL3;
FST CL4

(T4 - Set 4)

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 2673
Staff: FAIRMAN,Richard; GRIERSON,Lebert;
LALGEE,Lorale; PINGAL,Ramish
Rooms: FST CL2; FST CL3; FST CL4

(L4 - Set 4)
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Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - PINGAL,Ramish (Wks S2W3-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: CHEM 1070
Staff: FACEY,Petrea; FORDE,Michael; MOHAMMED,
Terry; PINGAL,Ramish; SUE CHEE MING,Wilson
Room: FST CL1

(L4) Only 9 lab sessions for the semesterFr
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